OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: AA

Paikka ja pvm:

Espoonlahden harjoitushalli (AA)

5.4.2019

Ott.nr:

20

Yleiso:

Alkoi: 17:15

Paattyi: 18:10

Koti:

HaKi White 1

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV16

Lehtola Aapo

Aika

P1 [p2 |3 P4 |Ps

P6 |M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6] N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV

5:11

88

64| 1 KAM

0:49

1:49

5

Mantynen Jami

12:17

871 -

211 1 RYN

24:33

25:33

10

Pitkdjarvi Oskari

13:35

81 ] 1 EST

29:53

30:53

21

Alilehto Eliot "C"

L) [e8] el B =<
By]
—

16:38

37] -

26

M&étta Akseli

37

Nuotio Ohto "A"

55

Pesonen Tommi

61

Johansson Oskari

64

Valtonen Elias

77

Varmo Onni

81

Puikkonen Jere

87

Luostarinen Titus

88

Hiltunen Lenni-Aleksi

Rang.yht. 3

Min.yht:

3

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Pelicans Valkoinen

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV54

Rasmus Salmi

Aika

P1 Jp2[P3]p4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5|M6] N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV

6:47

56187

64 RYN

8:17

9:17

56

Leevi Turppo

27:59

56177

64 KAM

14:07

15:07

58

Oskari Koponen "A"

W= =
'

30:58

56 KAM

20:48

21:48

64

Timi Aitta-aho

alalal=

96 KOU

34:27

35:00

72

Niilo Vattulainen

77

Niki Sipila

81

Max Koutajoki "A"

84

Jooa Baf

87

Otto Pesonen

89

Veeti Keveri

96

Maksim Voziany "C"

Rang.yht. 4

Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K|V

K16 |K V54

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 16| 36:00

Poissa

1. eré 4 11 3 9

0:00

16

0:00

54

K

Poissa

2. erd 0] 2 7 9

V 54| 36:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vikilp. | - | - - - -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: 14 |3

10 18

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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